MP-4853-1/75-1/125-SST (was 5348MPGH)
BLOOD SERVICE TROLLEY
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 900mm
• Over all frame size 480mm W x 530mm D
• Guardrail 75mm H on back and sides
• Perspex writing shelf
• Stainless steel top
• Two drawers:
o 1 x 75mm H x 370mm W x 390mm D
o 1 x 125mm H x 370mm W x 390mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• Lower shelf with 30mm H lip with 60mmH guardrail
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100m braked front, 2 x 100 non braked